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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Emily Kawashima
Lila Badham
Linden Groom
Deia S. Klein
Tahlia Suzuki
Hayden H. Ignacio
Willow Theusch
Harper K. Ignacio
Jeremy Cates
Tomoko Miller
Evangeline Watkins
Katherine Godwin
Kathrine Wallen
Kaia T. Asiskovich
Hoku Hulihee
Luna S. Tyrrell
Jemma Watumull
Karen Merrill

Points
62.0
55.0
40.5
32.5
30.0
25.5
25.0
24.0
23.5
19.5
14.0
11.0

9.0
8.5
6.0
5.0
4.5
2.0



