

USHJA Outreach

High Points - Zone 11

16 Dec 2025 11:58 AM

Division High Point - Members

<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
Emily Kawashima	62.0
Lila Badham	55.0
Linden Groom	40.5
Deia S. Klein	32.5
Tahlia Suzuki	30.0
Hayden H. Ignacio	25.5
Willow Theusch	25.0
Harper K. Ignacio	24.0
Jeremy Cates	23.5
Tomoko Miller	19.5
Evangeline Watkins	14.0
Katherine Godwin	11.0
Kathrine Wallen	9.0
Kaia T. Asiskovich	8.5
Hoku Hulihee	6.0
Luna S. Tyrrell	5.0
Jemma Watumull	4.5
Karen Merrill	2.0